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Grunddaten

Artikel-Nr.
Mat.Nr. SAP
Hauptmaterial

Inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

MalRe + Gewichte

Produkt AuBenhéhe

Produkt AuBenbreite

Produkt AuBRentiefe

Produkt Nettogewicht

Blgelhéhe (innen)

Bulgelweite (innen)

TRIO 405 40 SB

ExternalKey: 4003482152911

TRIO 405 40 SB

15291

Messing

Nein

60,00 mm

37,60 mm

12,60 mm

0,361 kg

23,00 mm

22,00 mm
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Blgelstarke

6,30 mm

Produkteigenschaften

Innenwerk rostfrei
Seewasserfest, rostfrei
GleichschlieBend lieferbar
HS-Anlagen fahig

garantiert verschiedenschlieRend

GL.It.Mst.

Varianten

Artikel-Nr.
QUADRO 405 30 SB
TRIO 405 40 SB
TRIO 405 30 SB

DUO 405 40 SB

Ja

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Artikelkurztext

Zyl.-Schlésser QUADRO 405 30 GL SB
Zyl.-Schlésser TRIO 405 40 GL SB
Zyl.-Schlésser TRIO 405 30 SB

Zyl.-Schlésser DUO 405 40 SB
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